F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEON

Finale Coupes Nationales

Seniors
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11
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24

Nom Prénom

BUCZEK Mayliss
ROBERT Chloé
DURAND Mathilde
LATHUILLIERE Clélia
DI MASULLO Eva
DENOIR Sophie
CATTIN Noémie
TUAL Manon
PERRET Laurine
DUPUIS Camille

GUILHAT-BARRET Mana Louise

SIMONNET Romane
MAISETTI Emma
CHEONG Julia
ALAURENT Agathe
DAGES Estelle
MAISETTI Marie
BREVIERE Lucie
PETRAZOLLER Soline
MOREY Lila Rose
DURANDET Maelys
VIVET Ophélie
NOMERTIN Elémoé
THEODOROU Léna
ALLAIN Marie-Charlotte
BARBIEUX Cyriane
RONDEAU Léa

Association

ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF
ASCBG

ACADEMIE CHAMBERY
ETOILE DE MONTAUD
ST PIERRE SPORT GY
CADETTES DE SAINT M
LA FRATERNELLE

LES MONTAGNARDS
ETOILE DE MONTAUD
LES LIBELLULES

ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF
LE CRAN DE TASSIN G
LA FRONTIERE REMIR
DOMREMY JA

LA CONCORDE
ENVOLEE DE DAX

LA FRONTIERE REMIR
LESTREM GYM

LA SPORTIVE NEUHOF
GYM PHENIX ANDREZI
ALOUETTE GYM

LES LIBELLULES
ETOILE DE MONTAUD
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
ESPOIR GYMNIQUE

LA VIGILANTE DE BAY
LA CAMBRONNAISE

Ville

LIMOGES

NANTES

CHAMBERY
SAINT-ETIENNE

ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
LIMOGES
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU
LA MONTAGNE
SAINT-ETIENNE

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
LIMOGES

TASSIN LA DEMI LUNE
REMIREMONT

BRUZ

COUERON

DAX

REMIREMONT
LESTREM
STRASBOURG
ANDREZIEUX BOUTHEON
LES HERBIERS

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
SAINT-ETIENNE

DAX

REPLONGES
BAYONNE
SAINT-SEBASTIEN-SUR-L

Saut

14,300
13,250
12,600
12,200
12,800
12,850
13,200
12,450
12,650
12,000
13,300
12,850
12,600
12,850
12,900
12,800
12,200
12,250
11,600
12,400
12,900
11,050
12,500

0,000

Barres

13,350
11,350
13,600
13,750
11,300
10,850
10,600
10,700
11,150
9,950
9,350
10,350
8,400
9,300
8,850
8,250
9,350
7,450
9,250
9,750
8,550
8,100
8,100
10,000

Poutre Sol Total

12,050 14,750 54,450
13,850 14,450 52,900
12,200 12,950 51,350
11,700 13,000 50,650
12,750 12,500 49,350
12,200 13,300 49,200
11,150 12,550 47,500
11,550 12,350 47,050
10,650 12,400 46,850
12,100 12,400 46,450
10,400 12,900 45,950
10,850 11,850 45,900
11,500 13,100 45,600
9,700 12,900 44,750
10,400 12,500 44,650
11,100 12,150 44,300
10,200 12,450 44,200
10,750 12,700 43,150
10,050 12,050 42,950
10,100 10,550 42,800
10,000 11,200 42,650
9,750 12,400 41,300
10,500 8,900 40,000
9,900 11,600 31,500

Non class.

Non class.

Non class.

Gym Phenix
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